First Name

Rick
Michael
Jorge
Belawoe
Balfour
Jamie
Dennis
Ragina
Hannah
James
Amanda
Irnande
Ninfa
Yanet
Molly
George
Stephanie
Benjamin
John
Brian
Joanne
Erin
joseph
Emily
Michael
Jason
Wandra
Bob
Kevin
Chanell
Steven
Ashlie
Thomas
Ron
Brian
Sarah
Mercy
David
Lorenzo
Tyler
Katherine

LOBBYIST COMPENSATION
November 1, 2022 to October 31, 2023

Last Name
Abbruzzese
Adams
Aguilar
Akwakoku
Albacarys-Roop
Alexander
Alexander
Ali

Allen

Allen

Allen
Altema

Amador-Hernandez

Amanuel
Amster
Anas
Anderson
Andes IV
Andryszak
Anleu
Antoine
Appel
arminio
Arneson
Arrington
Ascher
Ashley-Williams
Atlas
Atticks
Autrey
Baccino
Bagwell
Ballentine, Jr.
Barnes
Barnwell
Battisti
Beehler
Belew
Bellamy
Bennett
Bennett

Total Compensation

$88,000.00
$20,500.00
$554.19
$42.30
$6,786.00
$6,000.00
$2,725.00
$2,320.00
$52,307.70
$12,224.00
$0.00
$34,311.66
$13,858.32
$49,757.00
$13,981.46
$3,325.00
$116,872.66
$454.54
$199,000.00
$45,562.50
$14,778.00
$124,699.00
$894.00
$89,999.17
$514,750.00
$10,400.00
$4,000.00
$0.00
$5,333.00
$0.00

$0.00
$392,090.00
$140,563.00
$0.00
$19,681.38
$1,000.00
$0.00
$22,500.00
$467,630.66
$314,864.78
$0.00



Jill
Bruce
Neil
Dara
David
Jennifer
Nicholas
Rick
Allyson
Michele
Frazier
Juwan
Kevin
Henry
Laura
Matt
Frank
Jessica
Brandon
Erin
James
Tim
Adrienne
Tamela
Kamau
Jennifer
Barbara
Deborah
Jen

Jen
Gregory
Tamera
Robert
Katie
Steve
Joseph
Kristin
Michael
Andrew
Deborah
Brandon
Agustin
Hodari
Ana

Benoit
Bereano
Bergsman
Bernstein
Beugelmans
Bevan-Dangel
Bibby
Binetti

Black
Blackwell
Blaylock
Blocker
Boden
Bogdan

Bogley-Knickman

Bohle
Boston, lll
Bowman
Bradley
Bradley
Brady
Braue
Breidenstine
Bresnahan
Bridges
Briemann
Brocato
Brocato
Brock
Brock
Brown

Brown Alvarado

Brown, Sr
Bruce
Brvenik
Bryce
Bryce
Bullis
Burmeister
Burrell
Butler
Cabrera-Sopo
Cail
Campbell

$1,500.00

$1,903,582.50

$5,289.83
$5,146.24
$15,386.00
$37,625.00
$620.00
$133,326.00
$572.00
$136.73
$34,615.38
$16,000.00
$0.00
$34,014.53
$31,200.00
$269,886.00

$1,530,064.00

$3,264.00
$0.00

$0.00
$9,443.14
$139,750.00
$0.00
$67,470.80
$5,444.15
$13,550.00
$425,466.67
$4,000.00
$74,867.15
$0.00
$19,000.00
$8,750.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$881,750.00
$61,600.00
$0.00

$0.00
$46,800.00
$44,000.00
$467.05
$4,000.00
$2,000.00



Kenya
Louis
Joshua
Dennis
Jonathan
J. Darrell
Christopher
David
Heather
Corey
Bruce
Aleks
Hayley
Andrew
William
Terrence
Matthew
Shaun
Kevin
Todd
Matthew
Mary
Obie
Sarah
Ann
Robin
Rachel
Thomas
Tom
Anne
Keenan
Nicholas
Jennifer
Lisa
Eric
Allison
Carville
Jocelyn
Jocelyn
Valerie
Charles
Charles
Nicolae
Jose

Campbell
Campion
Canter
Cardoza
Carpenter
Carrington
Carroll
Carroll, Jr.
Cascone
Casini
Casner
Casper
Cassedy
Cassilly
Castelli
Cavanagh
Celentano
Chapman
Chartrand
Chason
Chen
Childs-Mayer
Chinemere
Chu
Ciekot
Clark
Clark
Clark Jr.
Coale
Coble
Cofield
Cohen
Cohen
Cohen
Colchamiro
Colden
Collins
Collins
Collins
Connelly
Connerlil
Cook
Copper
Coronado-Flores

$0.00
$33,114.00
$17,920.50
$9,239.97
$100,000.00
$92,103.00
$12,000.00

$1,221,426.00

$51,193.75
$0.00

$0.00
$1,800.00
$0.00
$20,000.00
$106,125.00
$23,180.00
$490,704.32
$0.00
$5,330.16
$19,538.00
$56,000.00
$9,580.00
$216,882.00
$0.00
$401,478.00
$6,990.00
$0.00

$0.00
$199,310.00
$58,651.00
$0.00
$23,300.00
$10,000.00
$0.00
$4,100.00
$2,620.27
$254,867.00
$5,000.00
$2,100.00
$100,000.00
$324,815.00
$14,000.00
$0.00

$0.00



Rob
Amanda
Cheryl
Thomas
Christopher
Natalie
Eleanor
Mary
Derek
Virginia
Philip
Travis
Moira
Michael
Susan
Miranda
Jose
James
Steven
Ashton
Vincent
James
Brittany
Joseph
Amy
Thomas
Christopher
Abigail
Michelle
Christopher
Daniel
Michael
Erin
Robert
Loreen
James
David
Morgan
Adam
Brigette
Denis
Kathleen
Erika
Roderick

Corradi
Corrado
Cort
Cosmer
Costello
Cotton
Cowan
Cramer Wagner
Crawford
Crespo
Cronin
Cutler
Cyphers
Dameron
Dantoni
Darden-Willems
Davila
DeGrange Sr.
DelBianco
DelLong
DeMarco
DeMarco
DeMarzo
DeMattos, Jr.
Dempster
Dennison
Dews
Diehl

Dietz
DiPietro
Doherty, Jr.
Donnelly
Dorrien
Douglas
Doyle
Doyle, llI
Dragics
Drayton
Dubitsky
Dumais
Dunn
Durkin
Duthely
Easter

$11,157.69
$0.00
$171.94
$0.00
$31,500.00
$0.00
$186,727.33
$27,500.00
$9,177.30
$8,500.00
$0.00
$7,200.00
$22,000.00
$0.00
$10,000.00
$900.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$5,216.50
$106,797.78
$20,343.75
$550.00
$94,188.00
$23,800.00
$2,382.90
$147,818.19
$16,800.00
$11,205.34
$337,997.00
$204,179.50
$5,028.33
$36,654.00
$25,000.00
$39,700.00
$91,000.00
$0.00
$16,601.88
$38,500.00
$790.00
$500.00
$857.00
$0.00
$60,000.00



Tony
Nancy
Ashley
Paul
Robyn

D.
Nathaniel
Kurt
Alexis
Gerard
Hayley
Brett
Mary
John
Lesly

Jon
Camille
John
Christina
Erik
Katherine
Marygrace
Jennifer
Abigail
Dorian
Arin
Thomas
Frann
Brian
Chris
Ryan
Danielle
C. William
Brad

Kurt
Stephanie
Eric
Hannah
Robert
Shamoyia
Ann

Gil
Manuel
John

Edwards
Egan
Egan
Ellington
Elliott
Enten
Erb
Erickson
Escalante
Evans
Evans
Ewer
Fannon
Favazza
Feliz
Ferguson
Fesche
Fiastro Jr.
Figueras
Fisher
Fisher
Fitzhenry
Flanagan
Floyd
Flynn
Foreman
Foulkes
Francis
Frazee
Frech
Fredriksson
Freedman
Frick
Frome
Fuchs
Galica
Gally
Garagiola
Garagiola
Gardiner
Geddes
Genn
Geraldo Jr.

Giannetti Jr.

$46,126.32
$32,794.75
$4,913.08
$182,650.00
$494,001.00
$650,488.28
$0.00
$8,828.39
$8,063.04

$2,643,597.50

$103,950.00
$19,015.41
$119,368.78
$757,200.00
$30,000.00
$48,229.60
$322,760.00
$486,000.00
$43,689.36
$9,607.65
$0.00
$9,750.00
$3,000.00
$17,920.50
$13,967.28
$10,956.00
$0.00

$0.00
$38,331.00
$0.00
$60,669.52
$0.00
$211,585.00
$328,518.00
$25,407.00
$6,000.00
$320,500.00

$1,067,151.59

$732,828.51
$70,000.00
$1,628.00
$244,307.00
$0.00
$16,000.00



Lindsay
Molly
Craig
Raymond
Denise
Jena
Sherri
Barry
Robert
Christian
Angela
Nitzan
Mary

lan
Michelle
Sandy
Lori
Nicole
Mary
Carolyn
Catherine
Lauren
Joseph
Derrick
Johntel
Aaron
Aaron
Jamie
Andrew
Paul
Seth
Lauren
Jeffrey
Michael
Patrick
Jeffry
Christopher
Denisse
Carlos
Guy
Andrew
Ronald
Laura
Charles

Gill

Gill

Gill

Gill
Gilmore
Ginsburg
Giorgio
Glassman
Glidewell
Gobel
Gochenaur
Goldberger
Goldsmith
Goldstein
Goodwin
Grace
Graf
Graner
Grant
Grant
Grason
Graziano
Green Jr.
Green
Greene
Greenfield
Greenfield
Gregory
Griffin
Griffin
Grimes
Grimes
Grossi
Gruber
Guibao
Guido
Guiffre
Guitarra
Gutierrez
Guzzone Jr.
Hackman
Halber
Hale

Hall

$31,550.00
$750.00
$639.26
$0.00
$109,452.35
$285.31
$2,230.27
$41,500.00
$60,000.00
$30,005.30
$598.00
$1,000.00
$12,500.00
$1,000.00
$25,000.00
$1,139.39
$100,000.00
$0.00
$1,146.34
$0.00
$12,450.00
$41,812.40
$145,000.00
$88,258.00
$0.00
$152,500.00
$100,000.00
$79,000.00
$115,384.64
$1,700.00
$28,960.00
$300.00
$150,000.00
$4,740.00
$0.00
$140,000.00
$0.00
$1,265.22
$4,406.74
$0.00
$9,300.00
$2,826.00
$70,000.00
$15,852.00



Shannon
Peter
Brian
Kristen
Allison
Marina
Marina
Matthew
Marta
Tiffany
Ethan
Jarryd
Robert
Teresa
Monisha
Karen
Therese
Myles
Natalie
Denise
Charles
Jennifer
Patrick
John
Catherine
Chad
Aliyah
Katherine
Josh
Laura
Michael
Diane
Steven
Brandt
Delora
Amanda
Marcus
Jonas
Michelle
Stacey
Judy
Andrew
James
Michael

Hall
Hammen
Hammock
Harbeson
Harden
Hardy
Hardy
Harrell
Harting
Harvey
Hasbrouck
Hawkins
Head Sr.
Healey-Conway
Henley
Herren
Hessler
Hicks
Higgins
Hill

Hill
Hoehn
Hogan
Hohenwarter
Hoopes
Horrell
Horton
Howard
Howe
Howell
Huber
Hutchins
Hyatt
Iden
Ifekauche
Jabin
Jackson
Jacobson
Jacquis
Jefferson
Jenkins
Jennison
Jervey
Johansen

$11,000.00
$297,333.24
$250,000.00
$8,857.14
$0.00
$186,000.00
$31,500.00
$5,000.00
$545,905.00
$33,000.00
$6,347.00
$23,330.99
$3,360.00
$4,850.00
$0.00
$40,341.72
$238,256.00
$0.00
$2,880.75
$200,000.00
$4,102.54
$0.00
$833,783.80
$0.00
$12,000.00
$865.38
$14,221.04
$1,000.00
$45,651.42
$46,889.25
$112,202.00
$68,138.00
$30,000.00
$211.00
$1,411,849.85
$62,529.66
$3,076.12
$1,768,500.00
$317.00
$0.00
$57,953.78
$0.00
$721.15
$2,035,301.00



Deron
Andrea
Lisa
Gary
Ann
Brittany
Laura
Josh
Julianna
Jeniece
Julianna
Lisae
John
John
Neal
Pamela
Charles
Danna
Keontae
Philemon
Caitlin
Ben
Czar
Thomas
Cindy
Karla
Catherine
Carrie
John
Stephanie
Anne
Janece
Lisa
David
Andrea
Tom
Roxolana
Jenny
Martin
William
Shannon
Jane
Jordan
Christine

Johnson
Johnson
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jordan
Josselyn
Kane
Karkhanis
Kasemeyer
Kasky
Kauffman
Kells
Kendzierski
Kerr
Kessler
Kijana
Killeen
Kipp
Kiriako
Kirk Robins
Kisicki
Kitzmiller
Klapper
Klase
Kleban
Klingenmaier
Knupp
Kolp
Kornegay Jr.
Kozyckyj
Kraska
Kraska
Kress
Kress
Krienke
Kroll
Krone

$30,115.39
$2,642.14
$2,333,850.00
$440,000.00
$11,992.34
$494.21
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$21,794.00
$0.00

$0.00
$232,075.84
$302,700.00
$57,765.68
$722,936.00
$0.00
$148,115.77
$9,282.88
$0.00

$0.00
$80,000.00
$0.00

$0.00
$57,347.24
$55.00
$100,299.00
$26,241.00
$31,758.26
$0.00
$45,301.58
$0.00
$3,862.90
$125.00
$276.92
$38,517.36
$19,047.24
$680,999.96
$0.00
$20,408.00
$1,635.50
$63,100.00



Laurie
Russel
Traci
Todd
Lauren
Ivan
Ivan
Kathryn
Kathryn
Nefertari
Dorothy
Elisabeth
Brian
Sam
Howard
Anne
Brett
Cailey
Joyce
Maddie
Martha
Kathleen
Deron
Leonard
Sophia
Timothy
Daton
Thomas
Mark
Charles
Clinton
Stefanie
David
Sean
Thomas
Eileen
Jon
Nicholas
Roger
Andrea
Bernie
GDan
Travis
Michael

Kuiper
Kujan

La Valle
Lamb
Lamb
Lanier
Lanier
Lanzarotto
Lavriha
Lee
Lennig
Levine
Levine
Levy
Libit
Lindner
Lininger
Locklair
Lombardi
Long
Lostrom
Loughran
Lovaas
Lucchi
Lupinek
Lyden
Lynch
Lynch
MacDougall
MaclLeod
Macsherry
Magness
Maher
Malone
Maloney
Mancera
Mandel
Manis
Manno
Mansfield
Marczyk
Martin
Martz
Mason

$21,534.00
$0.00
$12,386.00
$58,618.00
$32,879.39
$668,800.00
$0.00
$3,558.93
$1,622.11
$5,000.00
$7,487.00
$54,000.00
$14,400.00
$4,042.50
$64,110.00
$4,240.23
$577,065.00
$60,000.00
$35,900.00
$16,154.00
$0.00
$141,855.00
$148.07
$376,660.18
$2,000.00
$22,434.79
$604.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$5,468.13
$0.00
$37,555.00
$232,240.00
$4,091.35
$1,042.00
$33,000.00
$863,200.00
$346,899.96
$598,500.00
$621,143.79
$11,330.00
$42,000.00
$274,676.17



Jenna
Cheryl
Michael
Lisa
John
Robert
Harold
Joshua
Brett
Jill
Sheila
Caitlin
Katie
Michelle
Christa
Jenna
Kevin
Robin
John
Lydia
David
Doug
Natasha
Catherine
Robert
Kelly
Michael
Lindsey
Christopher
Thomas
Grayson
American Joe
Sarah
Bill
Susan
Deborah
Morgan
Shannah
Dwayne
Keiffer
Kayla
John
Loren
Jacob

Massoni
Matricciani
Matthews
May

May

Mayer
McCauley
McClenney
McCone
McCormack
McDonald
McDonough
McEvoy
McGann
McGee
McGreevy
McHenry
McKinney
McLuckie
McPherson
McShea
Mehan
Mehu
Meloy
Melvin
Memphis
Mendelsohn
Mendelson
Meyer
Middleton
Middleton

Miedusiewski

Miicke
Miles
Miller
Miller
Mills
Minderlein
Mingo
Mitchell
Mock
Mohrmann
Monroe
Moore

$102,965.00
$13,942.00
$449.46
$40,811.84
$0.00
$3,109.00
$30,000.00
$31.72
$40,535.00
$7,600.00
$8,350.00
$617,870.00
$12,000.00
$0.00
$24,082.50
$20,000.00
$12,500.00
$1,062.50
$987.61
$20,000.00
$565.00
$2,645.16
$66,500.00
$0.00
$3,092.90
$4,191.00
$0.00
$544.68
$6,511.54
$207,455.02
$0.00
$147,977.40
$90,065.00
$135,000.00
$5,971.79
$1,715.00
$50,514.98
$37,078.00
$54,000.00
$45,000.00
$60,961.56
$70.85
$30,000.00
$15,000.00



Tonaeya
Hope
Jeannie
Mike
Matthew
Robin
Rory
Paul
Katie
Lynn
Martha
Olivia
Sherry
Andrew
Lauren
Eric
John
Mallory
Garrett
Michael
Karen
Kevin
Pam
Favour
Lisa
Elizabeth
Maria
John
Jeanette
Chinelo
Colton
Matt
Michael
Colleen
Tracey
Donald
Nicole
Dennis
Shanetta
Frank
Robert
Brandon
Tyler
Cathryn

Moore
Morris
Morris
Moses
Mullin
Murphy
Murray
Nagle
Nash
Nash
Nathanson
Naugle
Nickerson
Nicklas
Niehaus
Nielsen
Norris IlI
Nugent
O'Day
O'Halloran
O'Keefe
O'Keeffe
O'Sullivan
Obasiolu
Ochsenhirt
Olds
Olsen
Olszewski Sr
Ortiz
Osakwe
Overcash
Overturf
Paddy
Paletta
Paliath

Palmisano Jr.

Palya Wood
Parkinson
Paskel
Patinella Jr.
Patrick
Patterson
Patton
Paul

$0.00
$39,334.00
$2,916.00
$0.00
$2,352.94
$3,997.00
$325,876.13
$2,000.00
$102,000.00
$0.00
$70,000.00
$2,657.35
$246,149.88
$30,000.00
$50,000.00
$0.00

$0.00
$208.70
$29,176.98
$195,583.30
$4,883.72
$79,200.00
$133.00
$0.00
$160,604.00
$7,709.00
$236.00
$105,000.00
$72,776.00
$4,278.00
$1,622.00
$9,000.00
$103,421.00
$0.00
$29,589.00
$500.00
$2,258.65
$0.00
$30,120.00
$21,231.00
$216.35
$0.00
$26,000.00
$7,458.63



David
Davion
Lawrence
Timothy
Reed
Sarah
lan

Brad
John
Matthew
Brian

J. William
Julie

Ari
Christopher
Bryson
Holly
Stephen
Eddie
Michael
Matthew
Michael
Amy
Sarah
Gregory
Gregory
Addison
Elizabeth
Philip

I

Tinna
Margo
Brian
John
Daniel
Victor
Claudia
Emily
Hassan
Dennis
Darren
Nicholas
Anika
Dytonia

Pendleton
Percy
Perez
Perry
Perry
Peters
Pfeiffer
Phillips
Pica Jr.
Pica
Pieninck
Pitcher
Pitcher
Plaut
Pomeroy
Popham
Porter
Ports
Pounds
Powell
Power
Powers
Prentice
Price
Proctor Jr.
Proctor Il
Pruitt
Pujolas
Pulliam
Purnell
Quigley
Quinlan
Quinn
Quinn
Rabbitt
Ramirez
Randall
Ranson
Rasheed
Rasmussen
Reaman
Redding
Reddy
Reed

$0.00
$172,250.00
$165,638.90
$3,876,095.92
$10,000.00
$568,359.37
$5,000.00
$0.00
$585,703.00
$10,000.00
$0.00
$56,198.76
$6,500.00
$0.00
$25,700.00
$671,874.00
$0.00
$116,096.00
$307,900.00
$50,752.00
$73,158.96
$171.00
$2,427.20
$11,120.00
$1,963,078.20
$242,000.00
$107,861.82
$19,600.00
$843.05
$75,590.00
$21,000.00
$3,942.00
$354,270.00
$6,338.44
$0.00
$20,000.00
$8,700.00
$11,555.50
$0.00
$382,291.25
$2,812.14
$3,468.78
$0.00
$34,864.91



Dan
Annissa
David
Chad
Nancy
Richard
John
Patrick
Tyrone
Major
Gary
Brad
Benjamin
Denise
Norman
Deborah
Kimberly
Bennett
Dan
Sabine
Julie
Martin
Amy
Jodi
Ilene
Collan
Justin
Jonathon
Joel
Laurence
Tara
Ariel
Christine
Sarah
Kara
Emily
Virginia
Andrew
Drusilla
Franz
Nicole
Vicki
Kali
Stewart

Reed
Reed
Reel
Reese
Regelin

Reinhardt Jr.

Reith
Reynolds
Richardson
Riddick Jr.
Riddle
Rifkin
Riker

Riley
Rivera
Rivkin
Robinson
Robinson Jr.
Rodriguez
Rogers
Rogers
Rohling
Rohrer
Rose
Rosenthal
Rosier
Ross
Rowland
Rozner
Ruth

Ryan
Sadwin
Satterfield
Saucedo
Saul Rinaldi
Scarr
Scattergood
Schepers

Schmidt-Perkins
Schneiderman

Schroyer
Schultz

Schumitz
Schwartz

$5,860.00
$5,262.51
$2,250.00
$1,909.68
$3,334.50
$316,266.00
$802,804.00
$11,375.00
$30,080.00
$401,000.00
$0.00
$403,790.00
$1,586.60
$90,000.00
$0.00
$145,232.00
$6,813.00
$507.66
$525.00
$13,720.00
$2,000.00
$0.00
$13,000.00
$1,100.26
$0.00
$8,686.40
$328,518.00
$41,337.00
$826,120.00
$2,968.55
$0.00
$5,000.00
$0.00
$1,000.00
$0.00
$10,200.00
$15,000.00
$4,000.00
$137,124.00
$32,500.00
$3,206.19
$968.00
$8,970.58
$249.60



Charles
Kony

Jai
Anthony
Jeffrey
Ishan
Kelley
Melanie
Daniel
William
James
Leland
Angela
Rylie
Alexandra
Sushant
Steven
Maurice
Sherrie
Brian
Andrew
Michelle
Valerie
John
Cindy
Donna
Daniel
Rebecca
Joshua
Sarah
Abigail
craig
Rebecca
Max
Courtney
Daniel
John
Jacob
Alexander
Nicole
Matthew
Deborah
Isadora
Kristin

Scott
Serrano
Seunarine
Severoni
Shaffer
Shah
Shannon
Shapiro
Shattuck

Shaughnessy Jr.

Shea
Shelton
Sherman
Shewbridge
Shull
Sidh
Silverman
SimpsonJr.
Sims
Sims
Sinclair
Siri
Skvirsky
Slotman
Smalls
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Snyder
snyder
Snyder
Socol
Spangler
Spiker
Spinello
Spolan
Spyropoulos
Stallings
Stegman
Steinberg
Stern
Stevens

$14,000.00
$0.00
$3,000.00
$0.00
$5,000.00
$0.00
$2,000.00
$20,140.00
$10,000.00
$51,055.00
$9,890.20
$25,000.00
$4,593.33
$188,228.00
$254,260.74

$1,242,220.00

$131,500.00
$13,152.85
$80,000.00
$19,205.00
$0.00
$5,769.00
$990.00
$502.40
$0.00
$14,696.56
$9,074.32
$5,300.00
$0.00
$32,000.00
$56,783.00
$37,500.00
$20,000.00
$790.00
$150,000.00
$4,169.54
$0.00
$7,730.00
$0.00
$35,000.00
$12,865.87
$2,973.12
$10,423.97
$16,200.00



John
loana
Patrick
Joy
Kelly
Timothy
Patricia
Bill

Carl
Richard
Jimmy
Allison
Matthew
Jeanette
Parker
Melvin
Lindsay
A.

Paul
Mike
Scott
Maria
Kyle
Jessica
Thomas
Pegeen
Somil
Chelsea
Timothy
Josh
Anthony
Ellen
Joseph
Ellen
Ashlie
Regan
Evan
David
Victoria
Mikaila
Nicolette
Andrew
Emily
Madeline

Stierhoff
Stoica
Stone
Strand
Sue-Ling
Sullivan
Swanson
Sweeney
Szabo
Tabuteau
Tarlau
Taylor
Teffeau
Tejeda de Gomez
Thoeni
Thompson
Thompson
Thupari
Tiburzi
Tidwell
Tiffin
Tildon
Tildon
Todd
Tompsett Jr.
Townsend
Trivedi
Trotter
Troxell
Tulkin
Tusino
Tyree
Tyrrell
Valentino-Benitez
VanMeter
Vaughan
Vaughan
Velasquez
Venable
Ventrudo
Vernick
Vetter
Virgin
Voytek

$858,600.00
$3,692.32
$26,288.00
$67,500.00
$0.00
$30,000.00
$36,125.00
$0.00

$0.00
$291,717.00
$44,500.00
$114,796.55
$70,000.00
$41,000.00
$14,136.00
$67,896.20
$16,935.00
$7,650.00
$201,656.20
$2,542.65
$1,667.00
$31,167.00
$0.00

$0.00
$153,990.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$71,800.00
$10,886.00
$104.00
$1,038.30
$0.00
$399,139.99
$2,954.07
$52,000.00
$34,900.00
$600.00
$1,083.38
$0.00
$1,166.15
$199,000.00
$20,389.22
$80,000.00



Danielle
Brady

K.

Anne
Keith
Michael
Ryan
Charles
Kerry
Ellen
Leslie
Steven
Laura
Jason
Meredith
Jordan
Jake
Josh
Marceline
Beau
Grason
Alice
Nathan
Lisa
Michael
Joseph
J.

Brian
John
Daniel
Rebecca
Shannon
John
David
David
Joseph
Gail
Darrin
Angela
Matan
Barbara
Susan
Robert
Samantha

Vranian
Walker
Wallace
Wallerstedt
Walmsley
Walsh
Washington

Washington Jr.

Watson
Weber
Weber
Wechsler
Weeldreyer
Weintraub
Weisel
Wellington
Whitaker
White
White
Whiteman
Wiggins
Wilkerson
Willcox
Williams
Wilson
Winn
Wise
Wivell
Wobensmith
Wolf
Wolf
Wood
Woolums
Wright
Wright
Wyatt
Yeiser
Youker
Zaydon
Zeimer
Zektick
Zellers
Zirkin
Zwerling

$0.00

$0.00
$26,125.00
$2,522.53
$125,600.00
$7,636.00
$25,783.00
$15,515.43
$47,385.00
$62,287.00
$50,929.00
$55,573.73
$12,014.40
$621,782.32
$52,446.90
$3,000.00
$34,647.00
$805,399.79
$38,214.00
$240.00
$101,240.00
$15,490.64
$1,269.23
$250.00
$31,389.83
$141.95
$911,751.00
$81,180.00
$0.00
$14,355.00
$881.33
$0.00
$149,380.00
$26,370.48
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$8,315.00
$50,000.00
$9,566.65
$179,075.00
$6,000.00
$238,000.00
$57,833.38
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